1
IBV Series Ball Valves
Instrument Grade Ball Valves
3000, 6000, 10000 psi
Instrument Grade Ball Valves are primarily used as
a block valve for instruments, drain valves, on/off
valves for panel and systems, and many other
applications and OEM equipment. This cost

P L +2.0 B +2.0
1/2" NPT (F) 83.0 32.0
How to Order
Model Number Inlet Size Inlet Type Outlet Size Outlet Type Pressure
IBV 1 = 1/4" 1 = FNPT 1 = 1/4" 1 = FNPT 3K = 3000 psi
2 = 3/8" 2 = 3/8" 6K = 6000 psi
3 = 1/2" 3 = 1/2" 10K = 10000 psi
4 = 3/4" 4 = 3/4"
5 = 1" 5 = 1"
6 = 1-1/2" 6 = 1-1/2"
IBVSeries/0117
Standard body material is 316SS